
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 21-679 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:10/18/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/4/2021

Title: Actions related to the First Amendment to the Consultant Services Agreement with Landry Consulting
LLC.,:
1. Adopt a finding of Categorical Exemption pursuant to Section 15301 (Existing Facilities) of the
California Environmental Quality Act Guidelines.
2. Approve the First Amendment to the Consultant Services Agreement for an additional
$100,000, with Landry Consulting, LLC., for the implementation of the Airport Safety Management
Systems Program at Fresno Yosemite International Airport, the total contract value is not to exceed
$199,970. (Council District 4)

Sponsors: Airports Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. First Amendment to the Landry Consultant Services Agreement.pdf, 2. Landry Consultant Services
Agreement.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Fresno Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

